Place Score

Big Ten Invitational 2015 (copy)

Name

31 January 2015

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
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19

157.00 Averill Park

149.50
144.50
135.00
118.00
114.00
106.00
94.00
69.50
56.50
52.00
45.50
39.50
35.00
31.00
24.00
23.00
20.00
9.00

* Team has non-scoring wrestler

Burnt Hills
Queensbury
Cobleskill
Albany Academy
Amsterdam

New Hartford
Shaker
Guilderland

Pine Bush
Highland
Mohonasen
Schoharie
LaSalle
Coxsackie-Athens
Central Valley
Albany

Cortland
Marlboro
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