Big Ten Invitational 2015 (copy)

31 January 2015

Place	Score	Name	1st	2nd 3	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
1	157.00	Averill Park	1	1	3	2	1	3	
2	149.50	Burnt Hills	3			2	3	1	
3	144.50	Queensbury	1	1	3	3		2	
4	135.00	Cobleskill	1	1		1	4	2	
5	118.00	Albany Academy	3	1		1		1	
6	114.00	Amsterdam	2	1	2			1	
7	106.00	New Hartford	3		1		1		
8	94.00	Shaker		2	1	1	2	1	
9	69.50	Guilderland	1	1	1			1	
10	56.50	Pine Bush		2				2	
11	52.00	Highland		2		1			
12	45.50	Mohonasen		1		1	1		
13	39.50	Schoharie			2		1		
14	35.00	LaSalle		1			1	1	
15	31.00	Coxsackie-Athens			1	1			
16	24.00	Central Valley		1					
17	23.00	Albany				2			
18	20.00	Cortland			1				
19	9.00	Marlboro					1		

^{*} Team has non-scoring wrestler